Drive unit EggTrax 500 1t 1M XHD 0.55/400/50-60/3

Article number: 39-42-1872

Grunddaten
Anzahl Motoren
Anzahl Etagen

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung bei 50Hz
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

50/60
2.6 m/min

0,55 kW
220-242V
380-420 V

2,8A
1,6 A

0,55 kW
254-277V
440-480V

2,25A

1,31A

7/18/2021



	Drive unit EggTrax 500 1t 1M XHD 0.55/400/50-60/3

