

# Drive unit EggTrax 500 1t 1M XHD 0.55/400/50-60/3

Article number: 39-42-1872



#### Grunddaten

Anzahl Motoren	1
Anzahl Etagen	1

## Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	3
Nennfrequenz [Hz]	50/60
Fördergeschwindigkeit	2.6 m/min

#### Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung bei 50Hz	0,55 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	220-242 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	380-420 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	2,8 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	1,6 A

### Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Nennleistung	0,55 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	254-277 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	440-480 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	2,25 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	1,31 A

www.bigdutchman.shop 7/18/2021